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Maitland Mixed Recreational T1 2025 · Mixed Recreational

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 16 Feb 2025

Maitland High School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 19 Feb 2025 18:30 Pirates Sets in the City

Wed 19 Feb 2025 20:30 Hittin Ain't Quittin Ryan's Team
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 23 Feb 2025

Maitland High School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 26 Feb 2025 19:30 Sets in the City Hittin Ain't Quittin

Wed 26 Feb 2025 20:30 Nesian Nets Ryan's Team
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 02 Mar 2025

Maitland High School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 05 Mar 2025 18:30 Sets in the City Ryan's Team

Wed 05 Mar 2025 19:30 Pirates Nesian Nets

Wed 05 Mar 2025 20:30 Hittin Ain't Quittin Pirates
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Maitland High School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 19 Mar 2025 18:30 Hittin Ain't Quittin Nesian Nets

Wed 19 Mar 2025 19:30 Sets in the City Nesian Nets

Wed 19 Mar 2025 20:30 Pirates Ryan's Team
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Maitland High School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 26 Mar 2025 18:30 Pirates Ryan's Team

Wed 26 Mar 2025 19:30 Sets in the City Ryan's Team

Wed 26 Mar 2025 20:30 Hittin Ain't Quittin Nesian Nets
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Maitland High School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 02 Apr 2025 18:30 Pirates Nesian Nets

Wed 02 Apr 2025 19:30 Hittin Ain't Quittin Ryan's Team

Wed 02 Apr 2025 20:30 Hittin Ain't Quittin Sets in the City
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 13 Apr 2025

Maitland High School

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Wed 09 Apr 2025 18:30 Sets in the City Nesian Nets

Wed 09 Apr 2025 19:30 Pirates Sets in the City

Wed 09 Apr 2025 20:30 Hittin Ain't Quittin Pirates

Wed 16 Apr 2025 18:30 Nesian Nets Ryan's Team
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